
※D=18、21、25的固定座无锥度为直形。

固定座
简易型

L型

视角标准：第一视角

◙ L型

视角标准：第一视角
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WIF11 D7请按图示订货

代码

WIF01 简易型 S45C

类型
材质

表面处理

镀硬铬

◙ 简易型

45

国标 相当

代码

WIF11 S45C
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材质

表面处理

镀硬铬L型

国标 相当
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优惠价

数量

价格 100%
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另行报价

未税价(元)

交货期
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35.5

5
6
6
8

10

12

15
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型号

代码 D
S

7

8
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12
WIF01

请按图示订货
WIF01 D7

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~ 91 20~

另行报价

未税价(元)

交货期
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